Sede legale: Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 20 • 36063 Marostica (VI) | Sede produttiva: Via Aldo Moro, 23 • 36060 Pianezze (VI)
+39 0424 471110 • info@evosteel.it • commerciale@evosteel.it | P.IVA 04043450248 • SDI W7YVJK9
 This document is an exclusive property of EVOSTEEL SRL, all rights are reserved. Dimension an Data shown may be changed without prior notice.
PRODOTTI | PRODUCTS
INOX AISI 316INOX AISI 316INOX AISI 316
Sede legale: Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 20 • 36063 Marostica (VI) | Sede produttiva: Via Aldo Moro, 23 • 36060 Pianezze (VI)
+39 0424 471110 • info@evosteel.it • commerciale@evosteel.it | P.IVA 04043450248 • SDI W7YVJK9
 This document is an exclusive property of EVOSTEEL SRL, all rights are reserved. Dimension an Data shown may be changed without prior notice.
PRODOTTI | PRODUCTS
INOX AISI 316INOX AISI 316INOX AISI 316
A
CH
C
Ø
 F
1
MES • DKOS
METRIC 45° FEMALE 24° FLARE LIGHT TYPE
FEMMINA METRICA 45° S.V.24° DKOL LEGGERO
Part Number
Thread
DIN 24°
Hose ID H cut-off=A
F1 size mm mm mm
MES06S316316 14x1.5 6S 3/16" 4,8 17 26
MES06S014316 14x1.5 6S 1/4" 6,4 17 27
MES08S316316 16x1.5 8S 3/16" 4,8 19 27
MES08S014316 16x1.5 8S 1/4" 6,4 19 27
MES08S516316 16x1.5 8S 5/16" 8,0 19 27
MES08S038316 16x1.5 8S 3/8" 9,5 19 27
MES10S014316 18x1.5 10S 1/4" 6,4 22 27
MES10S516316 18x1.5 10S 5/16" 8,0 22 27
MES10S038316 18x1.5 10S 3/8" 9,5 22 27
MES12S014316 20x1.5 12S 1/4" 6,4 24 29
MES12S516316 20x1.5 12S 5/16" 8,0 24 29
MES12S038316 20x1.5 12S 3/8" 9,5 24 29
MES12S012316 20x1.5 12S 1/2" 12,7 24 29
MES14S516316 22x1.5 14S 5/16" 8,0 27 31
MES14S038316 22x1.5 14S 3/8" 9,5 27 31
MES14S012316 22x1.5 14S 1/2" 12,7 27 31
MES16S038316 24x1.5 16S 3/8" 9,5 30 32
MES16S012316 24x1.5 16S 1/2" 12,7 30 32
MES16S058316 24x1.5 16S 5/8" 16,0 30 32
MES20S012316 30x2 20S 1/2" 12,7 36 35
MES20S058316 30x2 20S 5/8" 16,0 36 35
MES20S034316 30x2 20S 3/4" 19,0 36 35
MES25S058316 36x2 25S 5/8" 16,0 46 38
MES25S034316 36x2 25S 3/4" 19,0 46 38
MES25S001316 36x2 25S 1" 25,4 46 39
MES30S001316 42x2 30S 1" 25,4 50 42
MES30S114316 45x2 30S 1.1/4" 31,8 50 43
MES38S114316 52x2 38S 1.1/4" 31,8 60 50
MES38S112316 52x2 38S 1.1/2" 38,1 60 50